
Monday-April 3 Tuesday-April 4 Wednesday-April 5 Thursday-April 6 Friday-April 7 

Grilled Chicken and 

Cucumber on 

Ciabatta Bread  

Oven Baked Potato and 

side salad 

Toppings: cheese, 

butter, sour cream, and 

bacon pieces  

  

Egg Salad 

Marble Rye or on Greens 

 

   

 Cranberry Chicken 

Salad 

Wrap, salad or Marble 

Rye 

Eggplant Parm  

Panini  

   

Monday-April 10 Tuesday-April 11 Wednesday-April 12 Thursday-April 13 Friday-April 14 

Strawberry & Spinach 

Salad  

Baby Spinach, 

Strawberries, and Pecans 

with balsamic dressing 

Oven Baked Potato and 

side salad 

Toppings: cheese, 

butter, sour cream, and 

steamed broccoli florets  

Chicken Tender Parm  

Panini  

Cranberry Chicken 

Salad 

Wrap, salad or Marble 

Rye 

Spring Break 
No School 

Monday-April 17 Tuesday-April 18 Wednesday-April 19 Thursday-April 20 Friday-April 21 

Have  A Nice  Spring  Break 

Monday-April 24 Tuesday-April 25 Wednesday-April 26 Thursday-April 27 Friday-April 28 

Roasted Veggies, 

grilled chicken, and 

hummus on wrap or 

salad 

Oven Baked Potato and 

side salad  

Toppings: cheese, 

butter, sour cream, and 

bacon pieces  

Greek Salad 

 Greens, olives, tomato 

cucumber, onion and 

Feta Cheese w/Greek 

dressing 

Cranberry Chicken 

Salad 

Wrap, salad or Marble 

Rye 

Roasted Pepper and 

Eggplant Parm  

On Ciabatta  

DAILY ALTERNATES: 
Large Garden Salad 

April 
Adult Lunch Menu 

Absecon  

Lunch Price: Adult: $3.25  
*Menu subject to change 

Food Service Director: Kim Parker  abs@nsfm.com  Phone: 609-641-5375 ext 1037 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider & employer. 

$3.25 INCLUDES:  

Chips or Drink  

 


